Uiber die Einnahmen und Ausgaben der voranschlagswirksamen Gebarung (in €)

EINNAHMEN

ordentlicher Haushalt

aulRerordentlicher Haushalt

AUSGABEN

ordentlicher Haushalt

aulerordentlicher Haushalt

Zuschussbedarf

Uberschuss

GESAMTUBERSICHT

Antrag 2005

Rechnung 2005

mehr / weniger -

478.409.100,00
219.136.800,00

478.269.814,15
355.072.241,46

-139.285,85
135.935.441,46

697.545.900,00

833.342.055,61

135.796.155,61

Antrag 2005

Rechnung 2005

mehr / weniger -

478.409.100,00
219.136.800,00

478.269.814,15
355.072.241,46

-139.285,85
135.935.441,46

697.545.900,00

833.342.055,61

135.796.155,61




